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Observations were drawn from Clare High School {station 021131}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1016.122S3623.41016.513SSE5717.217:2852SSW024.713.6Su1
1019.219NE1723.11021.324E4712.807:3450ENE025.29.4Mo2
1015.17W632.71017.79ENE1822.117:5735SSW033.612.0Tu3
1014.115WSW735.31016.1Calm 1925.915:0041SW036.29.3We4
1016.817WSW2032.71018.611E5219.014:0130SSW034.214.1Th5
1014.517WSW1935.41018.19ENE3224.517:5943N036.517.7Fr6
1011.719NNW1933.41013.46ESE2825.914:4031WNW036.120.6Sa7
1010.715SSW3930.31012.09ENE7222.615:3031SW2.431.416.6Su8
1011.917WSW3532.31013.07W5722.715:1135WSW033.214.9Mo9
1011.615WNW2733.91014.06NE4726.012:3039NW036.515.8Tu10
1006.419SSW3828.51008.89NNW4027.312:0256S036.221.2We11
1012.315SSE3521.21013.917ESE6113.211:0443S0.422.911.0Th12
1014.115ESE2223.31016.420ESE5214.000:4435SE025.610.5Fr13
1013.415ENE2526.31015.713E5018.207:2339E028.113.7Sa14
1009.37ESE2533.61012.29ENE3925.515:3133E034.418.2Su15
1006.217NE2434.41009.817N5026.110:5243N035.522.6Mo16

1005.520NNW5327.0022.9Tu17
Statistics for the first 17 days of February 2026

1012.7152430.01014.3114521.831.915.5Mean
1006.27#621.21005.5Calm 1812.822.99.3Lowest
1019.222S3935.41021.324E7227.356S2.436.522.9Highest

2.8Total
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